HOLE SAW KITS
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Suitable for tradesmen, installation engineers, industry generally and
the d-i-y enthusiast, our kits feature a range of saws with sizes selected
specifically to suit the relevant application. Packed in sturdy carrying cases,

HOLE SAW KITS

Starrett offer a comprehensive range of kits to support our hole saw range.

the kits will be an invaluable addition to any toolbox.

FAST CUT

SAW KITS

Description

General Purpose Kit

Electricians Kit

Electricians Kit 1

Ulti Mate Electricians Kit

Deluxe Electricians Kit

Plumbers Kit

Deluxe Plumbers Kit

Plumbers and Electricians Kit

Universal Kit

Universal Kit 2

DEEP CUT

Description

General Purpose Kit

Electricians Kit

Deluxe Electricians Kit

Plumbers Kit

Deluxe Plumbers Kit

Universal Kit

Cat No

KFC06023

KFC06022

KFC06021

KFC06071

KFC11021

KFC07021

KFC11022

KFC12021

KFC14021

KFC11031

Cat No

KDC06021

KDC05021

KDC10021

KDC07021

KDC10022

KDC13021

Starrett

Bl METAL HOLE

Hole Saw Sizes

22mm, 29mm, 35mm, 44mm, 5Tmm & 64mm
16mm, 20mm, 25mm, 29mm, 44mm & 51mm
16mm, 20mm, 25mm, 32mm, 40mm & 51mm

16mm, 20mm, 25mm, 32mm, 40mm & 5Tmm

16mm, 20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 29mm, 35mm, 44mm, 51Tmm, 64mm, 68mm & 76mm

19mm, 22mm, 29mm, 38mm, 44mm, 5Tmm & 57mm

16mm, 19mm, 22mm, 29mm, 35mm, 38mm, 44mm, 5Tmm, 57mm, 65mm & 68mm

16mm, 20mm, 22mm, 29mm, 35mm, 38mm, 40mm, 44mm, 51Tmm, 57mm, 65mm & 68mm
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Arbors and Accessories

~ < A1 & A10 Arbors

@@& A1 & A10 Arbors

Stat’fett(@ A1 & A0 Arbors
_awu A3 Ulti Mate Arbor

6 Ulti Mate Arbor Adapters

A1 & A2 Arbors

A1 & A10 Arbors

A1 & A2 Arbors

A1 & A2 Arbors

16mm, 20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 29mm, 32mm, 35mm, 38mm, 44mm, 51Tmm, 57mm, 64mm, 68mm & 76mm A1 & A2 Arbors

19mm, 22mm, 25mm, 32mm, 35mm, 38mm, 44mm, 5Tmm, 57mm, 64mm & 76mm

A1 & A2 Arbors
A5 Extension

Bl METAL HOLE SAW KITS

Hole Saw Sizes

22mm, 29mm, 35mm, 44mm, 51Tmm & 64mm

20mm, 25mm, 29mm, 44mm & 51Tmm

20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 29mm, 35mm, 44mm,
51mm, 64mm, 68mm & 76mm

19mm, 22mm, 29mm, 38mm, 44mm, 5Tmm & 57mm

19mm, 22mm, 29mm, 35mm, 38mm, 44mm, 51Tmm, 57mm, 65mm & 68mm

20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 29mm, 32mm, 35mm, 38mm, 44mm, 51Tmm, 57mm, 64mm, 68mm & 76mm

Arbors and Accessories

~ < ATE & A10E Arbors

PAZ
Staffett ATE & A2E Arbors
E==DEEP CUT |

A1E & A10E Arbors

ATE & A10E Arbors

A1E & A2E Arbors

A1E & A2E Arbors



