





HOLE SAW KITS

Starrett offer a comprehensive range of kits to support our hole saw range. Suitable for tradesmen, installation engineers, industry generally and the d-i-y enthusiast, our kits feature a range of saws with sizes selected specifically to suit the relevant application. Packed in sturdy carrying cases, the kits will be an invaluable addition to any toolbox.



FAST CUT BI METAL HOLE SAW KITS

Description	Cat No	Hole Saw Sizes	Arbors and Accessories
General Purpose Kit	KFC06023	22mm, 29mm, 35mm, 44mm, 51mm & 64mm	A1 & A10 Arbors
Electricians Kit	KFC06022	16mm, 20mm, 25mm, 29mm, 44mm & 51mm	A1 & A10 Arbors
Electricians Kit 1	KFC06021	16mm, 20mm, 25mm, 32mm, 40mm & 51mm Starrett®	A1 & A10 Arbors
Ulti Mate Electricians Kit	KFC06071	16mm, 20mm, 25mm, 32mm, 40mm & 51mm	A3 Ulti Mate Arbor 6 Ulti Mate Arbor Adapters
Deluxe Electricians Kit	KFC11021	16mm, 20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 29mm, 35mm, 44mm, 51mm, 64mm, 68mm & 76mm	A1 & A2 Arbors
Plumbers Kit	KFC07021	19mm, 22mm, 29mm, 38mm, 44mm, 51mm & 57mm	A1 & A10 Arbors
Deluxe Plumbers Kit	KFC11022	16mm, 19mm, 22mm, 29mm, 35mm, 38mm, 44mm, 51mm, 57mm, 65mm & 68mm	A1 & A2 Arbors
Plumbers and Electricians Kit	KFC12021	16mm, 20mm, 22mm, 29mm, 35mm, 38mm, 40mm, 44mm, 51mm, 57mm, 65mm & 68mm	A1 & A2 Arbors
Universal Kit	KFC14021	16mm, 20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 29mm, 32mm, 35mm, 38mm, 44mm, 51mm, 57mm, 64mm, 68mm & 76mm	A1 & A2 Arbors
Universal Kit 2	KFC11031	19mm, 22mm, 25mm, 32mm, 35mm, 38mm, 44mm, 51mm, 57mm, 64mm & 76mm	A1 & A2 Arbors A5 Extension

DEEP CUT BI METAL HOLE SAW KITS

Description	Cat No	Hole Saw Sizes	Arbors and Accessories
General Purpose Kit	KDC06021	22mm, 29mm, 35mm, 44mm, 51mm & 64mm	A1E & A10E Arbors
Electricians Kit	KDC05021	20mm, 25mm, 29mm, 44mm & 51mm	A1E & A10E Arbors
Deluxe Electricians Kit	KDC10021	20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 29mm, 35mm, 44mm, 51mm, 64mm, 68mm & 76mm Starrett	A1E & A2E Arbors
Plumbers Kit	KDC07021	19mm, 22mm, 29mm, 38mm, 44mm, 51mm & 57mm	A1E & A10E Arbors
Deluxe Plumbers Kit	KDC10022	19mm, 22mm, 29mm, 35mm, 38mm, 44mm, 51mm, 57mm, 65mm & 68mm	A1E & A2E Arbors
Universal Kit	KDC13021	20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 29mm, 32mm, 35mm, 38mm, 44mm, 51mm, 57mm, 64mm, 68mm & 76mm	A1E & A2E Arbors